Commercial vacuum cleaners VP600

|
Efficient and environmentally friendly cleaning - with innovative and flexible features

Nilfisk VP60O is the efficient and advanced choice ensuring cost-effective
cleaning of applications such as hotels, contract cleaning, restaurants,
offices and institutions.

VP600 offers a wide range of features to choose from and you can find
exactly the variant that fits your specific cleaning job. Choose the cord
solution that suits you and helps you reduce cleaning time and improve the
cleaning process. Great user benefits and clever design offers you what
you'd expect from a Nilfisk vacuum cleaner.

The modular design not only allows flexibility to choose exactly what you
need but it also makes the vacuum cleaner easy to maintain and service
for years to come. When a cord is worn out or damaged, it can easily be
replaced by a new cord module in no time, providing you with a machine
that need never be out of service.

*  Dual speed function for optimized power consumption and cleaning
performance

* HEPA exhaust filter as standard

*  New magnetic closing of dust compartment securing high reliability

and ease of use
«  Available with standard cord, detachable cord or cord rewind Picture shown may not represent model quoted
* Bestin class sound quality

® Standard equipment

Included accessories Ref. no. re,c\ﬁméd VPGO%BASIC VPES% /?\lEm VPGOSSSTDZ
Hose and Connection
> EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM 011 6431 500 0 . . .
‘./.:
HOSE CPL D32 147 0765 500 0 . . .
TELESCOPIC TUBE ALUMINIUM 011 8130 500 0 .
b
Hard Floor Nozzle
-___';.=F'_‘=" HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 350MM KIT 107413080 0
NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM 140 6700 540 0 ° °

Nozzle - Vacuum

©Nilfisk’
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Included accessories

BRUSH NOZZLE D32

CREVICE NOZZLE

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK

NA38 COMBI NOZZLE WO CLICK KIT

NE10 NOZZLE

Sack Filter

O

SACKFILTER BASIC

HEPA Filter
o HEPA FILTER H13
Accessory
PARKING CLIP BLACK
o" POWER MODUL FIXED EU
o" POWER MODUL FIXED UK

“ & &

POWER MODUL REWINDER EU

POWER MODUL REWINDER UK

Nilfisk’

Min. VPG00 BASIC = VP600 STD1 = VP600 STD2

Ref. no. required EU AUS/NZ
140 8244 500 0 . . *
107408039 0 . °
147 0146 500 0 . . *
107418965 0
107413075 0 *
107413056 0 . c ¢
147 1250 600 0 . °
147 0585 500 0 °
107413043 0 J
107413042 0
107413048 0
107413051 0

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Included accessories

Other
=
d ﬁi’ DETACH CORD SET 10M ORANGE UK
- 1Y
S
g ﬁ? DETACH CORD SET 15M ORANGE EU
= 1
POWER MODUL DETACH CN
POWER MODUL DETACH US
. POWER MODUL REWINDER AUS/NZ

POWER MODULE DETACH AUS/NZ
POWER MODULE DETACH EU
POWER MODULE FIXED JP
POWERCORD DETACHABLE US

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection

EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM
HOSE CPL D32

TELESCOPIC TUBE ALUMINIUM
o

<

Hard Floor Nozzle

HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 350MM KIT

NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM

Nozzle - Vacuum

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

107402677

107402901

107413046
107413047

107413049

107413045
107413044
107413082
107413073

Ref. no.

011 6431 500

147 0765 500

011 8130 500

107413080

140 6700 540

Min.
required

o o o o

Min.
required

VPG00 BASIC = VP600 STD1

EU

VP600 STD2
CN

VP600 STD2
AUS/NZ us
°
L]
)
VP600 STD3 | VP600 HEPA
AUS/NZ BASIC EU
.
L] L]
.
o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Sack Filter

O

HEPA Filter

o

Accessory

O Our

“ & &

Included accessories

BRUSH NOZZLE D32

CREVICE NOZZLE

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK

NA38 COMBI NOZZLE WO CLICK KIT

NE10 NOZZLE

SACKFILTER BASIC

HEPA FILTER H13

PARKING CLIP BLACK

POWER MODUL FIXED EU

POWER MODUL FIXED UK

POWER MODUL REWINDER EU

POWER MODUL REWINDER UK

Nilfisk’

Min. VP600 STD2 = VP600 STD3 = VP600 HEPA

Ref-no. ' required CN AUS/NZ BASIC EU

140 8244 500 0 o o ®

107408039 0 o o °
147 0146 500 0 o 0

107418965 0

107413075 0 o o

107413056 0 o o °
147 1250 600 0 . o °

147 0585 500 0

107413043 0 °
107413042 0
107413048 0
107413051 0

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Included accessories

Other
=
d ﬁi’ DETACH CORD SET 10M ORANGE UK
- 1Y
S
g ﬁ? DETACH CORD SET 15M ORANGE EU
= 1
POWER MODUL DETACH CN
POWER MODUL DETACH US
. POWER MODUL REWINDER AUS/NZ

POWER MODULE DETACH AUS/NZ
POWER MODULE DETACH EU
POWER MODULE FIXED JP
POWERCORD DETACHABLE US

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection

EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM
HOSE CPL D32

TELESCOPIC TUBE ALUMINIUM
o

<

Hard Floor Nozzle

hf‘?‘“ HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 350MM KIT

NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM

Nozzle - Vacuum

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

107402677

107402901

107413046
107413047

107413049

107413045
107413044
107413082
107413073

Ref. no.

011 6431 500

147 0765 500

011 8130 500

107413080

140 6700 540

Min.
required

o o o o

Min.
required

VP600 STD2
CN

VP600 HEPA
STDS UK

VP600 STD3 = VP600 HEPA
AUS/NZ BASIC EU

VP600 ECO = VP600 HEPA

HEPA STD 2 EU
L] L]
. .

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Sack Filter

O

HEPA Filter

o

Accessory

O Our

“ & &

Included accessories

BRUSH NOZZLE D32

CREVICE NOZZLE

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK

NA38 COMBI NOZZLE WO CLICK KIT

NE10 NOZZLE

SACKFILTER BASIC

HEPA FILTER H13

PARKING CLIP BLACK

POWER MODUL FIXED EU

POWER MODUL FIXED UK

POWER MODUL REWINDER EU

POWER MODUL REWINDER UK

Nilfisk’

Min. VP600 HEPA = VP600 ECO @ VP600 HEPA

Ref.no.  equired  STDS UK HEPA STD 2 EU
140 8244 500 0 o o ®
107408039 0 . o °

147 0146 500 0

107418965 0 L

107413075 0 o o

107413056 0 L L L
147 1250 600 0 . . .

147 0585 500 0

107413043 0
107413042 0
107413048 0
107413051 0 L

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Min. VP600 HEPA = VP600 ECO @ VP600 HEPA

Included accessories Ref. no. required STDS UK HEPA STD 2 EU
Other
=
. ﬁi’ DETACH CORD SET 10M ORANGE UK 107402677 0
- 1Y
=
. ﬁi’ DETACH CORD SET 15M ORANGE EU 107402901 0 . .
- 1Y
POWER MODUL DETACH CN 107413046 0
POWER MODUL DETACH US 107413047 0
. POWER MODUL REWINDER AUS/NZ 107413049 0
POWER MODULE DETACH AUS/NZ 107413045 0
POWER MODULE DETACH EU 107413044 0 . .
POWER MODULE FIXED JP 107413082 0
POWERCORD DETACHABLE US 107413073 0
® Standard equipment
. VP600 HEPA
. Min. VP600 HEPA = VP600 HEPA
Included accessories Ref. no. required STD 2 UK STD 3 EU STD2
NORDIC
Hose and Connection
EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM 011 6431 500 0
.
HOSE CPL D32 147 0765 500 0 . . .
TELESCOPIC TUBE ALUMINIUM 011 8130 500 0 . . .
Ad
Hard Floor Nozzle
----u.'_; ‘?E:' HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 350MM KIT 107413080 0 .
NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM 140 6700 540 0

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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. VP600 HEPA
. Min. VP600 HEPA | VP600 HEPA
Included accessories Ref. no. g STD2
required STD 2 UK STD 3 EU NORDIC
Nozzle - Vacuum
“ BRUSH NOZZLE D32 140 8244 500 0 . . .
\ CREVICE NOZZLE 107408039 0 . . .
, CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK 147 0146 500 0
L NA38 COMBI NOZZLE WO CLICK KIT 107418965 0
% NE10 NOZZLE 107413075 0 . . .
Sack Filter
@ SACKFILTER BASIC 107413056 0 . . .
HEPA Filter
- HEPA FILTER H13 147 1250 600 0 . . .
Accessory
PARKING CLIP BLACK 147 0585 500 0
‘_. POWER MODUL FIXED EU 107413043 0
S
‘_. POWER MODUL FIXED UK 107413042 0
<
. POWER MODUL REWINDER EU 107413048 0 .

@ N i I f i K
k. | J,fl l ls
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. VP600 HEPA
. Min. VP600 HEPA @ VP600 HEPA
Included accessories Ref. no. required STD 2 UK STD 3 EU N%T?%ZIC
' POWER MODUL REWINDER UK 107413051 0
Other
' ',;.
g IEP DETACH CORD SET 10M ORANGE UK 107402677 0 (]
- 1Y
' ',;.
d 'ﬁ’ DETACH CORD SET 15M ORANGE EU 107402901 0 (]
= A
POWER MODUL DETACH CN 107413046 0
POWER MODUL DETACH US 107413047 0
' POWER MODUL REWINDER AUS/NZ 107413049 0
POWER MODULE DETACH AUS/NZ 107413045 0
POWER MODULE DETACH EU 107413044 0 (] .
POWER MODULE FIXED JP 107413082 0
POWERCORD DETACHABLE US 107413073 0
Model vpeoo BAsiCEU  VPBOOSTDTAUSypgog sTD2 US
Ref. no. 107412036 107412039 107412042

PRODUCT FEATURES

Detachable cord . °
Sack filter

Dust bag 1 pcs. ) . °
Dual power . U
Hepa filtration U . J

Cable rewind

Hose and cable holder

Ergonomic handle ° . °
Two speed

H13 Exhaust filter

©Nilfisk’
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Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Detachable cord

Sack filter

Dust bag 1 pcs.

Dual power

Hepa filtration

Cable rewind

Hose and cable holder
Ergonomic handle
Two speed

H13 Exhaust filter

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Detachable cord

Sack filter

Dust bag 1 pcs.

Dual power

Hepa filtration

Cable rewind

Hose and cable holder
Ergonomic handle
Two speed

H13 Exhaust filter

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Detachable cord
Sack filter

Dust bag 1 pcs.
Dual power
Hepa filtration

Cable rewind

©Nilfisk’

VPG00 STD2 CN VP600 SNTZD3 AUS/

107412043 107412047
L]
L] L]
L] L]
° o
)
L] L]

VP600 HEPA STDS VPG00 ECO HEPA

UK
107418542 107418540

.

° °

° °

° .

° .

°

° °

VP600 HEPA

BASIC EU

107418541

VP600 HEPA STD 2

EU

41600860

VP600 HEPA STD 2 VP600 HEPA STD 3 VP600 HEPA STD2

UK EU
41600862 41600861
[ ]
[ ] (]
° °
° °
° °

NORDIC

41600863

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Hose and cable holder
Ergonomic handle
Two speed

H13 Exhaust filter

Technical specifications

Sound power level dB(A) IEC/EN 60335-2-69
Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

IP protection class

Rated power (W)

Suction power end of tube (W)

Airflow (I/sec.)

Vacuum at nozzle (kPa)

Sound pressure level dB(A) IEC/EN 60335-2-69
Sound pressure level (dB(A) BS 5415)

Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Main filter area (cm?)

Sack filter area (cm?)

Exhaust filter type

Number of filters

Length x width x height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Sound power level dB(A) IEC/EN 60335-2-69
Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

IP protection class

Rated power (W)

Suction power end of tube (W)

Airflow (I/sec.)

Vacuum at nozzle (kPa)

Sound pressure level dB(A) IEC/EN 60335-2-69
Sound pressure level (dB(A) BS 5415)

Cable length (m)

©Nilfisk’

VP600 HEPA STD 2 VP600 HEPA STD 3 VP600 HEPA STD2
UK EU

41600862

VP600 BASIC EU

71
220-240/50-60
I1/1P20
800
175
30
22

54
10
10
2400
800
HEPA H13
2
480x300x270
7

VP600 STD2 CN

66
220-240/50-60
I1/1P20
350
75
24
15

47
15

41600861

VP600 STD1 AUS/
Nz

66
220-240/50-60
I1/1P20
350
75
24
15

47

10

10

2400
800
HEPA H13
2
480x300x270

7

VP600 STD3 AUS/
NZ

66
220-240/50-60
I1/1P20
350
75
24
15

47
10

NORDIC

41600863

VP600 STD2 US

66/71
120/50-60
I1/1P20

75/175

15/22

47/54
10
10
2400
800
HEPA H13
2

VP600 HEPA
BASIC EU

62
220-240/50-60
I1/1P20
730
200
30
22
62

10

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Technical specifications

Dust bag capacity (1)

Main filter area (cm?)

Sack filter area (cm?)
Exhaust filter type

Number of filters

Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Sound power level dB(A) IEC/EN 60335-2-69
Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

IP protection class

Rated power (W)

Suction power end of tube (W)

Airflow (I/sec.)

Vacuum at nozzle (kPa)

Sound pressure level dB(A) IEC/EN 60335-2-69
Sound pressure level (dB(A) BS 5415)

Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Main filter area (cm?)

Sack filter area (cm?)

Exhaust filter type

Number of filters

Length x width x height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Sound power level dB(A) IEC/EN 60335-2-69
Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

IP protection class

Rated power (W)

Suction power end of tube (W)

Airflow (I/sec.)

Vacuum at nozzle (kPa)

Sound pressure level dB(A) IEC/EN 60335-2-69
Sound pressure level (dB(A) BS 5415)

©Nilfisk’

VPG00 STD2 CN VP600 SNTZD3 AUS/

10 10
2400 2400
800 800
HEPA H13 HEPA H13
2 2
480x300x270 480x300x270
7 8
VPEOO HEPASTDS - \/p6o0 ECO HEPA
74170 70/74
220-240/50-60 220-240/50-60
I1/1P20 11/ 1P20
730/330 330/550
200/75 75/155
30/24 24/28
22/15 15/18
62/58 58/62
10 15
10 10
2400 2400
HEPA H13 HEPA H13
2 2
480x300x270 480x300x270
7 7

VP600 HEPA
BASIC EU

10
2400

HEPA H13
2
480x300x270
7

VP600 HEPA STD 2
EU

74/70
220-240/50-60
I1/1P20
730/330
200/75
30/24
22/15
62/58

15
10
2400

HEPA H13
2
480x300x270
7

VP600 HEPA STD 2 VP600 HEPA STD 3 VP600 HEPA STD2
UK EU

74/70 74/70
220-240/50-60 220-240/50-60
I1/1P20 I1/1P20
730/330 730/330
200/75 200/75
30/24 30/24
22/15 22/15
62/58 62/58

NORDIC
74/70
220-240/50-60
I1/1P20
730/330
200/75
30/24
22/15
62/58

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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VP600 HEPA STD 2 VP600 HEPA STD 3 VP600 HEPA STD2

Technical specifications UK EU NORDIC
Cable length (m) 10 10 15
Dust bag capacity (1) 10 10 10
Main filter area (cm?) 2400 2400 2400

Sack filter area (cm?)

Exhaust filter type HEPA H13 HEPA H13 HEPA H13
Number of filters 2 2 2
Length x width x height (mm) 480x300x270 480x300x270 480x300x270
Weight (kg) 7 7 7
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
. Min. VP600 BASIC = VP600 STD1 = VP600 STD2
Accessories Ref-no.  required EU AUSINZ us
Other
-
d ﬁi’ DETACH CORD SET 10M ORANGE UK 107402677 0
=1
S
d lﬁi’ DETACH CORD SET 10M ORG AUS/NZ 107402678 0 o
AN
-
d ﬁi’ DETACH CORD SET 15M ORANGE EU 107402901 0
=1
POWER MODUL DETACH CN 107413046 0
POWER MODUL DETACH US 107413047 0 °
. POWER MODUL REWINDER AUS/NZ 107413049 0
POWER MODULE DETACH AUS/NZ 107413045 0 o
POWER MODULE DETACH EU 107413044 0
POWER MODULE FIXED JP 107413082 0
POWERCORD DETACHABLE US 107413073 0 .

Hose and Connection

EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM 011 6431 500 0 J J J

HOSE CPL D32 147 0765 500 0 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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Accessories

TELESCOPIC TUBE ALUMINIUM
o

<

Hard Floor Nozzle

——-.h_';_hh.}'i:' HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 350MM KIT

—:?'Tr‘:' HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 495MM KIT

NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM

/-

Nozzle - Vacuum

BRUSH NOZZLE D32

CREVICE NOZZLE

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK

NA38 COMBI NOZZLE WO CLICK KIT

NE10 NOZZLE

Yr\/é

Extension Tube
EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D32

Accessory

PARKING CLIP BLACK

©Nilfisk’

Min. VPG00 BASIC = VP600 STD1 = VP600 STD2

Ref. no. required EU AUS/NZ
011 8130 500 0 ° © *
107413080 0 ° ° °
107413081 0 ° ° °
140 6700 540 0 . . °
140 8244 500 0 . O *
107408039 0 O °
147 0146 500 0 . O *
107418965 0
107413075 0 ° ° ¢
140 8246 040 0 ° ©
147 0585 500 0 ¢

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Min. VPG00 BASIC = VP600 STD1 = VP600 STD2

Accessories Ref. no. required EU AUS/NZ
‘_. POWER MODUL FIXED EU 107413043 0 .
S
‘_. POWER MODUL FIXED UK 107413042 0
<
. POWER MODUL REWINDER EU 107413048 0
. POWER MODUL REWINDER UK 107413051 0
HEPA Filter
- HEPA FILTER H13 147 1250 600 0 . .
Dust Bag and Filter
6 DUSTBAG VP600 FLEECE 10 PIECES 107413076 0 o o o
DUSTBAG VP600 PAPER 10 PIECES 107413077 0 o o o
e e e —
@ HEPA FILTER H14 CPL 107409854 0
Sack Filter
% SACKFILTER BASIC 107413056 0 . . .
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
HOSE CPL ANTISTATIC BLACK 107415116 0 o o

@ N i I f i K
k. | J,fl l ls
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® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Min. VP600 STD2 = VP600 STD3 = VP600 HEPA

Accessories Ref.no.  required CN AUS/NZ BASIC EU
Other
=
g ﬁi’ DETACH CORD SET 10M ORANGE UK 107402677 0
A
S
d ﬁi’ DETACH CORD SET 10M ORG AUS/NZ 107402678 0
- 1Y
=
g ﬁi’ DETACH CORD SET 15M ORANGE EU 107402901 0
A
POWER MODUL DETACH CN 107413046 0 (]
POWER MODUL DETACH US 107413047 0
. POWER MODUL REWINDER AUS/NZ 107413049 0 (]
POWER MODULE DETACH AUS/NZ 107413045 0
POWER MODULE DETACH EU 107413044 0
POWER MODULE FIXED JP 107413082 0
POWERCORD DETACHABLE US 107413073 0
Hose and Connection
EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM 011 6431 500 0 o o (]
.
HOSE CPL D32 147 0765 500 0 (] (] (]
TELESCOPIC TUBE ALUMINIUM 011 8130 500 0 (] (] o
Ad
Hard Floor Nozzle
-—--u.';h ‘?E:' HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 350MM KIT 107413080 0 o o o
-::':r"‘h HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 495MM KIT 107413081 0 o o o

@ N i I f i K
k. | J,fl l ls
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Min. VP600 STD2 = VP600 STD3 = VP600 HEPA

Accessories Ref.no.  required CN AUS/NZ BASIC EU
* NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM 140 6700 540 0 o (] (]
Nozzle - Vacuum
“ BRUSH NOZZLE D32 140 8244 500 0 (] (] (]
\ CREVICE NOZZLE 107408039 0 L] L] .
, CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK 147 0146 500 0 (] (] o
L NA38 COMBI NOZZLE WO CLICK KIT 107418965 0
% NE10 NOZZLE 107413075 0 (] (] o
Extension Tube
\ EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D32 140 8246 040 0 o o o
Accessory
PARKING CLIP BLACK 147 0585 500 0
‘-. POWER MODUL FIXED EU 107413043 0 (]
(e
‘-. POWER MODUL FIXED UK 107413042 0
Ly
. POWER MODUL REWINDER EU 107413048 0
. POWER MODUL REWINDER UK 107413051 0
@Nilfisk’
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Accessories
HEPA Filter
- HEPA FILTER H13
Dust Bag and Filter
6 DUSTBAG VP600 FLEECE 10 PIECES

DUSTBAG VP600 PAPER 10 PIECES

HEPA FILTER H14 CPL

¢ |

Sack Filter

SACKFILTER BASIC

&

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

0 HOSE CPL ANTISTATIC BLACK

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

£ @ DETACH CORD SET 10M ORANGE UK

2 ﬁ} DETACH CORD SET 10M ORG AUS/NZ

Al
-
-

£ @ DETACH CORD SET 15M ORANGE EU

A
-
=

POWER MODUL DETACH CN
POWER MODUL DETACH US

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

147 1250 600

107413076

107413077

107409854

107413056

107415116

Ref. no.

107402677

107402678

107402901

107413046
107413047

Min.
required

Min.
required

VP600 STD2
CN

VP600 HEPA
STDS UK

VP600 STD3 = VP600 HEPA

AUS/NZ BASIC EU
. .
o o
o o
o
. .
o o

VP600 ECO = VP600 HEPA
HEPA STD 2 EU

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Accessories

. POWER MODUL REWINDER AUS/NZ

POWER MODULE DETACH AUS/NZ

POWER MODULE DETACH EU
POWER MODULE FIXED JP
POWERCORD DETACHABLE US

Hose and Connection

EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM

HOSE CPL D32

TELESCOPIC TUBE ALUMINIUM
o

<

Hard Floor Nozzle

~-.h.;'_'f?=' HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 350MM KIT

—::Trb‘:' HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 495MM KIT

NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM

A

Nozzle - Vacuum

BRUSH NOZZLE D32

CREVICE NOZZLE

\ /7 é

Nilfisk’

wr

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK

Min. VP600 HEPA = VP600 ECO @ VP600 HEPA

Ref.no.  equired  STDS UK HEPA STD 2 EU

107413049 0

107413045 0

107413044 0 o °

107413082 0

107413073 0
011 6431 500 0 ° ® ©
147 0765 500 0 . o ®
011 8130 500 0 . o °

107413080 0 ° ® °©

107413081 0 ° ® ©
140 6700 540 0 ° © °©
140 8244 500 0 . o ®

107408039 0 o O °
147 0146 500 0 ° ® ©
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP600

Efficient and environmentally friendly cleaning - with innovative and flexible features

Accessories

NA38 COMBI NOZZLE WO CLICK KIT

% NE10 NOZZLE

Extension Tube

\ EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D32

Accessory

PARKING CLIP BLACK

POWER MODUL FIXED EU

POWER MODUL FIXED UK

POWER MODUL REWINDER EU

. POWER MODUL REWINDER UK
HEPA Filter
> HEPA FILTER H13

Dust Bag and Filter

© DUSTBAG VP600 FLEECE 10 PIECES

DUSTBAG VP600 PAPER 10 PIECES

©Nilfisk’

Min. VP600 HEPA = VP600 ECO @ VP600 HEPA

Ref.no.  equired  STDS UK HEPA STD 2 EU
107418965 0 0
107413075 0 . ® °
140 8246 040 0 o ® ©

147 0585 500 0

107413043 0
107413042 0
107413048 0
107413051 0 J

147 1250 600 0 o o o
107413076 0 o o o
107413077 0 o o o
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Commercial vacuum cleaners VP600
Efficient and environmentally friendly cleaning - with innovative and flexible features
, Min. | VP600 HEPA = VPB00 ECO = VP600 HEPA
Accessories Ref. no. required  STDS UK HEPA STD 2 EU
@ HEPA FILTER H14 CPL 107409854 0 o o o
Sack Filter
@ SACKFILTER BASIC 107413056 0 o o o
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
HOSE CPL ANTISTATIC BLACK 107415116 0 o o o
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
. VP600 HEPA
. Min. | VP800 HEPA = VP600 HEPA
Accessories Ref. no. required  STD 2 UK STD 3 EU NORMAS
Other
& ﬁ? DETACH CORD SET 10M ORANGE UK 107402677 0 o
oAy
& ﬁ’ DETACH CORD SET 10M ORG AUS/NZ 107402678 0
1Y
& ﬁ? DETACH CORD SET 15M ORANGE EU 107402901 0 o
oAy
POWER MODUL DETACH CN 107413046 0
POWER MODUL DETACH US 107413047 0
. POWER MODUL REWINDER AUS/NZ 107413049 0
POWER MODULE DETACH AUS/NZ 107413045 0
POWER MODULE DETACH EU 107413044 0 o o
POWER MODULE FIXED JP 107413082 0
POWERCORD DETACHABLE US 107413073 0

Hose and Connection

©Nilfisk’
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

Efficient and environmentally friendly cleaning - with innovative and flexible features

Accessories

EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM

HOSE CPL D32

TELESCOPIC TUBE ALUMINIUM
o

<

Hard Floor Nozzle

5__‘_-?;}-;. HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 350MM KIT

—:;‘Tr‘:' HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 495MM KIT

NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM

A

Nozzle - Vacuum

BRUSH NOZZLE D32

CREVICE NOZZLE

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK

NA38 COMBI NOZZLE WO CLICK KIT

NE10 NOZZLE

wYr\/é

Extension Tube

VP600
Ref. no. Min.  VP600 HEPA VP800 HEPA VP6§$ EI;IZEPA
required =~ STD 2 UK STD 3 EU NORZ

011 6431 500 0 o . i

147 0765 500 0 N . .

011 8130 500 0 R . .
107413080 0 o 5 .
107413081 0 o . ]

140 6700 540 0 o . )

140 8244 500 0 o . .
107408039 0 R . .

147 0146 500 0 o . i
107418965 0
107413075 0 o . .

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16672



Commercial vacuum cleaners VP600

Efficient and environmentally friendly cleaning - with innovative and flexible features

. VP600 HEPA
. Min. VP600 HEPA = VP600 HEPA
Accessories Ref. no. : STD2
required STD 2 UK STD 3 EU NORDIC
EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D32 140 8246 040 0 o o o
Accessory
PARKING CLIP BLACK 147 0585 500 0
‘-. POWER MODUL FIXED EU 107413043 0
<
‘-. POWER MODUL FIXED UK 107413042 0
S
. POWER MODUL REWINDER EU 107413048 0 (]
. POWER MODUL REWINDER UK 107413051 0
HEPA Filter
\’ HEPA FILTER H13 147 1250 600 0 (] (] (]
Dust Bag and Filter
6 DUSTBAG VP600 FLEECE 10 PIECES 107413076 0 o o o
DUSTBAG VP600 PAPER 10 PIECES 107413077 0 o o o
e e e —
@ HEPA FILTER H14 CPL 107409854 0 o o o

Sack Filter

@ SACKFILTER BASIC 107413056 0 . . .

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

@ N i I f i K
k. | J,fl l ls
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Commercial vacuum cleaners VP600

Efficient and environmentally friendly cleaning - with innovative and flexible features

. VP600 HEPA
. Min.  VP600 HEPA VPG00 HEPA
Accessories Ref. no. required  STD 2 UK STD 3 EU N%L%ZIC
HOSE CPL ANTISTATIC BLACK 107415116 0 o o o
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